Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alasdair Wicks - (714746) - Northampton Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.83
34.85
35.35
38.18
38.29
40.02
42.08
42.96
43.28
45.40
47.17

47.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.85
34.83
35.35
38.18
38.29
40.02
42.08
43.28
42.96
45.40

4717
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

367
366
351
279
276
242
208
195
191
165
147

145

WA Pts

366

242
208
191
195
165
147

Round

Round

H

Date

17/10/14
14/11/14
21/09/14
17/03/13
19/01/13
06/10/12
03/03/12
08/05/11
19/11/11
27/03/11
21/11/10
03/10/10

Date

14/11/14
17/10/14
21/09/14
17/03/13
19/01/13
06/10/12
03/03/12
19/11/11
08/05/11
27/03/11
21/11/10

Meet

Meeting National d’Automne

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Northampton ASA 2014 Short Course Competition
Leicestershire County Championships
Leicester Penguins Club Championships
Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet
Leicestershire County Championships
Oxon & North Bucks Kingerlee Trophy Gala
Boldmere Level 2 Open Meet
Leicestershire County Championships
Boldmere Open Meet

Leicester Penguins Open Meet

Meet

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Meeting National d’Automne

Northampton ASA 2014 Short Course Competition
Leicestershire County Championships

Leicester Penguins Club Championships
Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet
Leicestershire County Championships

Boldmere Level 2 Open Meet

Oxon & North Bucks Kingerlee Trophy Gala
Leicestershire County Championships

Boldmere Open Meet

Venue

France
Leicester
Corby
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Aylesbury
Boldmere
Braunstone
Birmingham

Leicester

Venue

Leicester
France
Corby
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Boldmere
Aylesbury
Braunstone

Birmingham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

47.46 145 03/10/10 Leicester Penguins Open Meet Leicester Northampton 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



