Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alasdair Wicks - (714746) - Northampton Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.83	367		17/10/14	Meeting National d'Automne	France	Northampton	2
34.85	366	Н	14/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester	Northampton	2
35.35	351	Н	21/09/14	Northampton ASA 2014 Short Course Competition	Corby	Northampton	3
38.18	279		17/03/13	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Northampton	2
38.29	276		19/01/13	Leicester Penguins Club Championships	Braunstone	Northampton	4
40.02	242		06/10/12	Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet	Braunstone	Northampton	2
42.08	208		03/03/12	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Northampton	2
42.96	195	F	08/05/11	Oxon & North Bucks Kingerlee Trophy Gala	Aylesbury	Northampton	2
43.28	191		19/11/11	Boldmere Level 2 Open Meet	Boldmere	Northampton	2
45.40	165		27/03/11	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Northampton	2
47.17	147		21/11/10	Boldmere Open Meet	Birmingham	Northampton	2
47.46	145		03/10/10	Leicester Penguins Open Meet	Leicester	Northampton	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.85	366	Н	14/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester	Northampton	2
34.83	367		17/10/14	Meeting National d'Automne	France	Northampton	2
35.35	351	Н	21/09/14	Northampton ASA 2014 Short Course Competition	Corby	Northampton	3
38.18	279		17/03/13	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Northampton	2
38.29	276		19/01/13	Leicester Penguins Club Championships	Braunstone	Northampton	4
40.02	242		06/10/12	Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet	Braunstone	Northampton	2
42.08	208		03/03/12	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Northampton	2
43.28	191		19/11/11	Boldmere Level 2 Open Meet	Boldmere	Northampton	2
42.96	195	F	08/05/11	Oxon & North Bucks Kingerlee Trophy Gala	Aylesbury	Northampton	2
45.40	165		27/03/11	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Northampton	2
47.17 opyright 202	147 4		21/11/10	Boldmere Open Meet	Birmingham	Northampton Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTEM

47.46 145 03/10/10 Leicester Penguins Open Meet

Leicester Northampton

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS